Cameron Park Community Services District 2502 Country Club Drive Cameron Park, CA 95682



Architectural Review Committee (ARC)
Tuesday, March 31, 2020
8:30 a.m.

Cameron Park Community Services District 2502 Country Club Drive, Cameron Park

Agenda

Members: Chair Brennen Overstreet (BO), Vice Chair Kathi Markan (KM), Jeannia Thomas Fowler (JF), Alternate: Mike Grassle (MG)

Staff: CC&R Compliance Officer Kate Magoolaghan (KLM)

THIS MEETING HAS BEEN POSTPONED. THE NEXT ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING WILL BE ON TUESDAY, APRIL 7TH.